Sessions And Fees

We like to keep things as simple as possible and look to provide predictability and stability for families by avoiding
confusing multi-tier fee structures and hidden costs. Charges are always for the month in advance, and you will be
invoiced monthly through our convenient ‘paperless’ system through the Famly app.

The fees below include all meals, snacks, and drinks throughout the day, including milk formula. They also include
nappies, wipes, and creams. There are no additional charges within the fees below for the various activities that
take place at the nursery such as extra-curricular sessions, trips, and experience days. It's all inclusive!

Sessions & Fees

Full Day Session Morning Session Afternoon Session

7.30am - 6.30pm 7.30am - 12.30pm 1.30pm - 6.30pm

£97.00 £58.40 £50.55

No. of days per week 5 4 3 2 1
Full £2,020.83* £1,649.00 £1,236.75 £824.50 £412.25
Morning £1,241.00 £992.80 £744.60 £496.40 £248.20
Afternoon £1,074.19 £859.35 £644.51 £429.68 £214.84

*Full Time Saving - bookings of 5 days per week all year round will be annualised at 50 weeks to account for
bank holidays.

Bookings of less than 5 full days are calculated using the following method:
No. days x rate x 51 weeks + 12 months = annualised monthly invoice amount.

Our minimum attendance is 1 full day, 1 daytime, or 2 half days per week. Where the pricing above shows an
option for 1 morning or 1 afternoon, this is only to be used in conjunction with other booking patterns to meet the
minimum requirement.

You may be eligible for the following discounts (1 discount per eligible family, whichever is highest); please discuss
with management:

Sibling discount - 10% saving on your eldest child's fees

NHS workers discount - 5% saving on total fees

The information contained herein is valid from 1st January 2024 and until further notice.

www.monkeypuzzleloughton.co.uk






